
638 MANUFACTURES 

U-—Principal Statistics of Individual Manufacturing Industries, classified on the 
Standard Classification Basis, 1950—continued 

Group and Industry 

Non-metallic Mineral 
P r o d u c t s -

Abrasives, artificial 
Asbestos products 
Cement 
Cement products 
Clay products from domestic 

clay 
Clay products from imported 

clay 
Glass and glass products 
Gypsum products 
Lime 
Salt 
Sand-lime brick 
Stone products 
Miscellaneous non-metallic 

mineral products 

Totals, Non-metallic Min­
eral Products 

Products of Petroleum and 
C o a l -

Coke and gas products 
Petroleum products 

Totals, Products of Petrol­
eum and Coal 

Chemicals and Allied 
P r o d u c t s -

Acids, alkalies and sa l t s . . 
Fertilizers 
Medicinal and pharmaceutical 

preparations 
Paints, varnishes and lacquers 
Pr imary plastics 
Soaps, washing compounds 

and cleaning preparations.. 
Toilet preparations 
Vegetable oils 
Miscellaneous Chemical 

Industries— 
Adhesives _ 
Coal tar distillation 
Gases, compressed 
Inks 
Polishes and dress ings . . . . 
Miscellaneous chemical 

products, n.e.s 

Totals, Chemicals and 
Allied Products 

Miscellaneous Industries— 
Brooms, brushes and mops.. . 
Fountain pens and penci ls . . . . 
Musical instruments 
Plastic products 
Scientific and professional 

equipment 
Sporting goods 
Toys and games 
Typewriter supplies.. ;  
Miscellaneous Industries— 

Artificial flowers and feath­
ers 

Buttons, buckles and fast­
eners 

Estab­
lish­

ments 

431 

134 

106 
10 
43 
13 
5 

165 

1,045 

76 

210 
109 
14 

142 
98 
15 

E m ­
ployees 

No. 

2,603 
1,656 
1,793 
4,536 

3,793 

2,209 
6,444 
1,158 
1,150 
691 
175 

2,429 

89,603 

5,121 
10,056 

15,177 

6,020 
3,253 

7,524 
5,929 
1,392 

3,735 
1,862 
792 

669 
457 

1,240 
796 
782 

7,024 

41,475 

1,322 
3,195 

4,810 
1,897 
1,624 

427 

and 
Wages 

7,359,351 
3,890,249 
5,296,587 

9,037,649 

5,319,493 
15,632,414 
2,824,882 
2,829,511 
1,676,345 

434,761 
5,730,817 

2,361,691 

72,380,416 

13,867,772 
30,557,596 

44,425,368 

18,039,492 
9,422,571 

16,637,745 
14,569,020 
3,965,070 

10,339,733 
3,423,935 
2,155,085 

1,723,015 
1,274,395 
3,239,598 
2,230,151 
1,714,614 

18,059,979 

106,794,403 

4,456,795 
2,421,360 
2,718,267 
6,051,615 

11,842,620 
3,974,588 
3,032,658 

911,674 

975,887 

3,529,893 

Cost 
of 

Materials 

12,541,899 
6,904,017 
6,504,314 

17,884,702 

676,729 

3,670,791 
19,198,095 
7,974,202 

789,328 
1,343,157 

336,535 
6,589,627 

6,755,209 

91,168,605 

58,062,102 
384,356,381 

442,418,483 

30,327,614 
33,349,706 

24,621,090 
49,870,382 
14,000,584 

34,749,803 
7,679,500 

40,213,298 

5,086,086 
6,057,087 
1,873,977 
4,570,554 
6,325,223 

48,980,837 

307,705,741 

7,352,157 
3,435,080 
3,172,241 

10,948,140 

13,378,949 
3,786,214 
4,371,643 
2,174,991 

Net 
Value of 
Products 

17,965,645 
6,396,016 

23,091,104 
21,839,410 

17,135,634 

10,660,273 
27,255,248 
9,232,223 
8,774,233 
5,919,503 
1,126,303 
12,437,492 

6,444,663 

168,377,747 

37,117,546 
107,371,118 

144,488,664 

48,527,331 
33,650,995 

51,098,692 
42,446,323 
16,124,381 

30,205,104 
13,181,259 

4,228,461 
3,342,970 

10,370,288 
5,567,213 
6,976,614 

45,157,897 

317,166,711 

8,745,877 
5,385,851 
4,200,680 

11,828,581 

17,980,249 
5,476,090 
4,983,448 
1,998,895 

1,688,243 

6,239,707 

Gross 
Value of 
Products 

32,836,573 
13,818,919 
38,200,513 
41,197,382 

21,790,888 

15,095,524 
49,659,133 
17,879,508 
12,826,921 
8,100,113 
1,553,469 

19,889,745 

13,692,675 

286,541,363 

104,609,907 
511,516,392 

616,126,299 

87,494,365 
68,996,819 

76,372,691 
92,999,193 
30,728,353 

66,048,105 
20,950,830 
47,026,547 

9,679,396 
10,033,238 
12,737,319 
10,217,715 
13,377,393 

100,208,546 

646,870,510 

16,222,134 
8,872,151 
7,484,069 

23.041.794_ 

31,656,295 
9,381,517 
9,445,710 
4,205,208 

2,660,946 

9,776,532 

http://23.041.794_

