11.—Principal Statistics of Individual Manufacturing Industries, classified on the Standard Classification Basis, 1950—continued

Group and Industry	Estab- lish- ments	Em- ployees	Salaries and Wages	Cost of Materials	Net Value of Products	Gross Value of Products
	No.	No.	\$	\$	\$	\$
Non-metallic Mineral						
Products— Abrasives, artificial Asbestos products Cement. Cement products Clay products from domestic	19 15 8 431	2,603 1,656 1,793 4,536	7,359,351 3,890,249 5,296,587 9,986,660	12,541,899 6,904,017 6,504,314 17,884,702	17,965,645 6,396,016 23,091,104 21,939,410	32,836,573 13,818,919 38,200,513 41,197,382
clav	134	3,793	9,037,649	676,729	17,135,634	21,790,888
Clay products from imported clay. Glass and glass products. Gypsum products. Lime. Salt. Sand-lime brick.	38 106 10 43 13	2,209 6,444 1,158 1,150 691 175	5,319,493 15,632,414 2,824,882 2,829,511 1,676,345 434,761	3,670,791 19,198,095 7,974,202 789,328 1,343,157 336,535	10,660,273 27,255,248 9,232,223 8,774,233 5,919,503 1,126,303	15,095,524 49,659,133 17,879,508 12,826,921 8,100,113
Stone products	165	2,429	5,730,817	6,589,627	12,437,492	1,553,469 19,889,745
Miscellaneous non-metallic mineral products	58	966	2,361,691	6,755,209	6,444,663	13,692,675
Totals, Non-metallic Min- eral Products	1,045	29,603	72,380,410	91,168,605	168,377,747	286, 541, 363
Products of Petroleum and						
Coal— Coke and gas products Petroleum products	30 46	5,121 10,056	13,867,772 30,557,596	58,062,102 384,356,381	37,117,546 107,371,118	104,609,907 511,516,392
Totals, Products of Petrol- eum and Coal	76	15,177	44,425,368	442,418,483	144,488,664	616,126,299
Chemicals and Allied						31 30
Products— Acids, alkalies and salts	28	6,020	18,039,492	30 397 614	48,527,331	87, 494, 365
Fertilizers	36	3,253	9,422,571	30,327,614 33,349,706	33,650,995	68,996,819
Medicinal and pharmaceutical preparations	210	7,524	16,637,745 14,569,020	24,621,090 49,870,382	51,098,692	76,372,691
Paints, varnishes and lacquers Primary plastics Soaps, washing compounds	109 14	7,524 5,929 1,392	3,965,070	14,000,584	51,098,692 42,446,323 16,124,381	92,999,193 30,728,353
and cleaning preparations Toilet preparations	142 98	3,735 1,862	10,339,733 3,423,935 2,155,085	34,749,803 7,679,500 40,213,298	30, 205, 104 13, 181, 259 6, 289, 183	66,048,105 20,950,830 47,026,547
Toilet preparationsVegetable oilsMiscellaneous Chemical Industries—	15	792				
Adhesives	28 11	669 457	1,723,015 1,274,395	5,086,086 6,057,087	4,228,461 3,342,970 10,370,288	9,679,396 10,033,238 12,737,319
Gases, compressed Inks	50 30	1,240 796	1,274,395 3,239,598 2,230,151	1,873,977 4,570,554	10,370,288 5,567,213	10,217,715
Polishes and dressings Miscellaneous chemical	54	782	1,714,614	6,325,223	6,976,614	13,377,393
products, n.e.s	208	7,024	18,059,979	48,980,837	45, 157, 897	100,208,546
Totals, Chemicals and Allied Products	1,033	41,475	106,794,403	307,705,741	317,166,711	646,870,510
Miscellaneous Industries— Brooms, brushes and mops Fountain pens and pencils Musical instruments Plastic products	90 18 27 98	2,426 1,133 1,322 3,195	4,456,795 2,421,360 2,718,267 6,051,615	7,352,157 3,435,080 3,172,241 10,948,140	8,745,877 5,385,851 4,200,680 11,828,581	16,222,134 8,872,151 7,484,069 23,041,794
Scientific and professional equipment Sporting goods. Toys and games Typewriter supplies. Miscellaneous Industries— Artificial flowers and feath-	97 70 56 7	4,810 1,897 1,624 427	11,842,620 3,974,588 3,032,658 911,674	13,378,949 3,786,214 4,371,643 2,174,991	17,980,249 5,476,090 4,983,448 1,998,895	31,656,295 9,381,517 9,445,710 4,205,208
ers	38	709	975,887	960,508	1,688,243	2,660,946
eners	38	1,698	3,529,893	3,455,976	6,239,707	9,776,532